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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kristen Bladt          F2529         1/10       24:59    7:57       24:40
2     Ryan Campbell          M3034          1/6       25:06    7:59       24:47
3     Jeff Dean              M4044         1/11       25:04    8:01       24:54
4     Patricia Miller        F2529         2/10       25:07    8:02       24:57
5     Tim Caffery            M3539         1/11       25:47    8:10       25:21
6     David Dales            M4549          1/4       25:37    8:13       25:30
7     Cody Still             M0119          1/7       26:13    8:26       26:11
8     Kody Hackbart          M0119          2/7       26:30    8:28       26:17
9     Vanessa Urbach         F2529         3/10       26:35    8:31       26:26
10    Dan York               M3539         2/11       26:30    8:32       26:29
11    John Tesarek           M5559          1/6       26:49    8:35       26:39
12    Candice Howell         F3034         1/13       27:06    8:36       26:43
13    Jon Schaben            M4044         2/11       26:51    8:38       26:47
14    Jean Jones             F5559          1/3       27:21    8:41       26:57
15    Roger Curry            M6099          1/6       27:14    8:43       27:03
16    Melissa Schoenherr     F3539         1/12       27:34    8:49       27:23
17    Ben Schultz            M3034          2/6       27:25    8:50       27:24
18    Tim Karstens           M4549          2/4       27:39    8:51       27:29
19    Kenneth Keuck          M3034          3/6       27:34    8:52       27:32
20    Deb Leheup             F4549          1/9       27:50    8:56       27:45
21    Erich Whitemore        M4044         3/11       27:49    8:57       27:48
22    John Schreier          M2024          1/2       27:56    8:57       27:49
23    Scott Payne            M4044         4/11       28:16    8:58       27:52
24    Edd Leach              M6099          2/6       28:24    8:59       27:55
25    Lindsey Erickson       F2529         4/10       28:10    9:01       27:59
26    Jamie Bolte            F3034         2/13       28:18    9:02       28:02
27    Melissa Pollock        F3034         3/13       28:29    9:08       28:22
28    Walter Larson          M6099          3/6       28:34    9:08       28:22
29    Dan Urbach             M2529          1/4       28:36    9:09       28:25
30    Monica Cromwell        F4044         1/18       28:44    9:11       28:31
31    Jason Still            M3539         3/11       28:44    9:15       28:43
32    Katie McDonald         F0119          1/7       28:48    9:15       28:43
33    Tanner Lawson          M0119          3/7       29:03    9:17       28:51
34    Tarek Lawson           M0119          4/7       29:06    9:19       28:54
35    Pamela Collet          F5054          1/9       29:00    9:19       28:55
36    Cheri Sorensen         F5054          2/9       29:04    9:20       28:58
37    Lacey Stazzoni         F2024          1/4       29:39    9:28       29:24
38    Gib Wittland           M6099          4/6       29:32    9:29       29:26
39    Kylee York             F0119          2/7       29:28    9:30       29:28
40    Mark Wittland          M4044         5/11       29:32    9:30       29:30
41    Richard Hilt           M4044         6/11       29:41    9:31       29:32
42    Broedy Johnson         M0119          5/7       29:47    9:33       29:39
43    Robb Johnson           M4044         7/11       29:47    9:33       29:39
44    Colleen May            F4549          2/9       30:02    9:34       29:43
45    Tabitha Campbell       F4044         2/18       30:04    9:35       29:44
46    Joann Schwindt         F6099          1/6       30:02    9:36       29:48
47    Lynn Kirkle            F4044         3/18       29:55    9:37       29:50
48    Jeffrey Poe            M2024          2/2       30:07    9:39       29:57
49    Josh Lickteig          M0119          6/7       30:11    9:40       30:01
50    Scott Lickteig         M3539         4/11       30:11    9:40       30:01
51    Denise Beyenhof        F4549          3/9       30:09    9:40       30:01
52    Sally Grandick         F5054          3/9       30:22    9:41       30:03
53    Kim Dean               F4549          4/9       30:31    9:46       30:21
54    Mark Anderson          M6099          5/6       30:33    9:47       30:21
55    Daniel Mitchell        M2529          2/4       30:33    9:48       30:27
56    Mark Herold            M4044         8/11       30:45    9:50       30:32
57    Blake Herold           M0119          7/7       30:48    9:51       30:34
58    Carrie McDonald        F4549          5/9       31:03    9:54       30:45
59    Mick McDonald          M4549          3/4       31:03    9:54       30:45
60    Jeanette Douglas       F5559          2/3       31:02    9:56       30:49
61    Danielle Adams         F2529         5/10       31:12    9:56       30:50
62    Kevin Alff             M4044         9/11       31:09    9:56       30:50
63    Nicholas Bachmann      M3034          4/6       31:25   10:00       31:04
64    Jonathan Knedler       M2529          3/4       31:46   10:06       31:23
65    Mario Martinez         M4044        10/11       31:34   10:07       31:25
66    Cassidy Kirkle         F0119          3/7       31:30   10:07       31:25
67    Theresa Smith          F6099          2/6       31:41   10:09       31:32
68    Angela Richels         F3539         2/12       31:53   10:11       31:38
69    Samantha Schreier      F2024          2/4       31:52   10:13       31:45
70    Tim Junkman            M5054          1/2       31:56   10:14       31:47
71    Shari Jensen           F4044         4/18       32:08   10:19       32:03
72    Jennifer Bachmann      F2529         6/10       32:32   10:22       32:12
73    Bryce Poland           M3539         5/11       32:44   10:27       32:27
74    Jason Dittberner       M3539         6/11       32:48   10:28       32:29
75    Misty Harris Dittberne F4044         5/18       32:48   10:28       32:30
76    Angel Blunk            F3034         4/13       32:50   10:28       32:31
77    Kara Grigas-Caligiuri  F4044         6/18       32:44   10:28       32:32
78    Carsen Ronk            F0119          4/7       32:57   10:32       32:44
79    Cheri Dahlheim         F4044         7/18       33:08   10:33       32:46
80    Dana Nelson            F3034         5/13       33:10   10:34       32:47
81    Jessica Caniglia       F3034         6/13       33:10   10:35       32:53
82    Melanie Wiley          F2024          3/4       33:24   10:42       33:13
83    Joan Gubbels           F4044         8/18       33:33   10:47       33:29
84    Sandra Schultz         F2529         7/10       33:56   10:52       33:44
85    Kellie Stewart         F3539         3/12       34:17   10:54       33:51
86    Hanna Wingate          F3034         7/13       34:17   10:54       33:51
87    Nick Nothwehr          M3539         7/11       34:17   10:54       33:51
88    Katie Warner           F3034         8/13       34:25   10:57       34:00
89    Annette Grote          F4044         9/18       34:12   10:58       34:03
90    Michael Hotze          M3034          5/6       34:05   10:59       34:05
91    Melissa Heiser         F4549          6/9       34:30   10:59       34:06
92    Kirk Elmquist          M2529          4/4       34:23   11:02       34:17
93    Kathy Rieger           F6099          3/6       34:34   11:04       34:22
94    Greg Trost             M5559          2/6       34:49   11:06       34:27
95    Karen Trost            F5054          4/9       34:49   11:06       34:27
96    Heather Chambers       F4044        10/18       34:41   11:06       34:28
97    Carrie Copenharve      F3539         4/12       34:42   11:06       34:28
98    Erica Fifield          F3034         9/13       34:42   11:07       34:31
99    Darla Havens           F4044        11/18       34:40   11:08       34:35
100   Jodee Junkman          F5054          5/9       34:46   11:09       34:36
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101   Sheryl Larson          F4044        12/18       35:35   11:25       35:29
102   Amy Thornton           F3539         5/12       36:27   11:38       36:07
103   Kristen Lamontia       F3539         6/12       36:45   11:45       36:31
104   Desseraye Scott        F3539         7/12       36:45   11:46       36:31
105   David Park             M4549          4/4       36:50   11:48       36:37
106   Karley Larson          F0119          5/7       36:47   11:49       36:41
107   Matt Clark             M3539         8/11       36:52   11:50       36:46
108   Michele Graham         F5054          6/9       37:19   11:56       37:04
109   Jamie Poland           F3539         8/12       37:24   11:57       37:06
110   Lisa Poe               F2529         8/10       37:25   12:01       37:18
111   Dale Battleson         M5559          3/6       37:43   12:02       37:22
112   Monica White           F3539         9/12       37:40   12:04       37:29
113   William Stone          M3539         9/11       37:40   12:04       37:30
114   Dan Grandick           M6099          6/6       38:00   12:08       37:41
115   Jamie Oney             F3034        10/13       38:04   12:10       37:48
116   Linda McCollum         F5054          7/9       38:28   12:17       38:09
117   Jeremy Towne           M3539        10/11       38:10   12:17       38:09
118   Marsha Herold          F4044        13/18       38:25   12:18       38:11
119   Kristina Thompson      F2024          4/4       38:43   12:21       38:20
120   Lisa Alff              F3539        10/12       38:40   12:21       38:23
121   Marsha Park            F4549          7/9       38:59   12:29       38:46
122   Christina Olson        F3034        11/13       39:31   12:38       39:15
123   Terry Perkins          M5559          4/6       39:58   12:44       39:34
124   Christopher Boon       M3034          6/6       40:07   12:52       39:58
125   Bill Barclay           M5559          5/6       40:24   12:53       40:00
126   Mark Huber             M5559          6/6       40:24   12:53       40:00
127   Joni Grabow            F5054          8/9       40:35   12:58       40:17
128   Tiffany Clark          F2529         9/10       40:51   13:07       40:44
129   Rachel Fidone          M3539        11/11       41:04   13:08       40:49
130   Theresa Colpitts       F5054          9/9       42:17   13:28       41:50
131   Barb McManus           F5559          3/3       42:18   13:28       41:50
132   Deidre Engel           F3539        11/12       42:09   13:29       41:53
133   Melissa Reidinger      F3034        12/13       42:09   13:29       41:54
134   Cynthia Mitchell       F2529        10/10       42:53   13:46       42:45
135   Kayla Grabow           F0119          6/7       43:47   14:00       43:30
136   Jean Hult              F6099          4/6       44:16   14:09       43:56
137   Tracy Akers            F4044        14/18       48:19   15:25       47:54
138   Zohie Damgaard         F0119          7/7       48:19   15:27       47:58
139   Sherri White           F6099          5/6       48:20   15:27       47:59
140   Brenda Renner          F4044        15/18       48:26   15:29       48:04
141   Angela Biester         F4549          8/9       48:27   15:29       48:04
142   Tammy Akers            F4044        16/18       48:22   15:30       48:07
143   Nicole Murry           F3539        12/12       48:34   15:30       48:09
144   Nancy Mack             F6099          6/6       48:47   15:34       48:20
145   Sommer Wiegert         F3034        13/13       48:54   15:38       48:35
146   Brenda Schaben         F4044        17/18       49:01   15:45       48:55
147   Joelane Lindberg       F4044        18/18       53:03   16:56       52:36
148   Craig Rau              M4044        11/11       55:35   17:48       55:18
149   Kellie Baker           F4549          9/9       56:50   18:13       56:35
150   Raoul Barton           M5054          2/2       56:50   18:13       56:35
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